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1. Preisliste Meister LG/LP

1.

10.

1.

MULLER, Johannes

100 100 99 99 99
SCHONHUBER, Julia

100 99 99 98 97

15. Schiessabend - 09.01.2025 - 36 Schiitzen

HAUSPERGER, Bernhard

99 99 99 99 97 96

SCHMIDHUBER, Christian

99 99 98 97 97 96 95

PARZINGER, Katharina

99 98 96 96

BERNAUER, Josef jun.

98 97 96 96 95
MULLER, Regina

98 97 96 96
SCHREIER, Dominik

97 96 95 94
WIMMER, Moritz

97 94 93 91
MULLER, Michael

96 96 94 94
HOLZBAUER, Julian

95 95 95 93 92

B-Klasse

1.

HUBER, Felix

97 91 90 89 88 86
STADLER, Anna

94 93 92 91
RIEDEL, Franziska

92 88 85 80
GMEINDL, Maximilian

89 88 87 87 86 85 85 84

C-Klasse

1.

MAYR, Julius
90 89 88 88 88

D-Klasse

1.

HUBER, Marina

8987878170
MAIER, Franziska

8472

TRENKER, Magdalena

7170

Luftpistole

s D | S A G messss——

OpticScore

100 Ringe
100 Ringe
99 Ringe
99 Ringe
99 Ringe
98 Ringe
98 Ringe
97 Ringe
97 Ringe
96 Ringe

95 Ringe

97 Ringe
94 Ringe
92 Ringe

89 Ringe
90 Ringe

89 Ringe
84 Ringe

71 Ringe



1. STADLERLP, Anna 93 Ringe

93 91 87 84

2. GMEINDL LP, Georg jun. 91 Ringe
91 89 87 87 83

3. MULLER LP, Johannes 90 Ringe
90 88 80 79

4. MULLER LP, Michael 87 Ringe
87 82

5. TRENKER LP, Helmut 75 Ringe
7565

6. LEDERER, Franz 73 Ringe
73 69 65 61

Schiiler Auflage

1. LEBSACK, Etienne 97 Ringe
97 9594 94 90 85

2. WIMMER, Anna 91 Ringe
91 90
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2. Preisliste Meister LGA/LPA

Auflage LGA-LPA

1. JETZELSPERGER AUF, Adolf 106,4 Ringe
106,4 104,0 103,9 103,8 103,7 101,7

2. MULLER AUF, Hans 106,1 Ringe
106,1 105,9 105,8 105,1 104,9 104,8 104,3 104,3 104,0 103,8

3. BERNAUER AUF, Josef 106,1 Ringe
106,1 105,5 105,5 105,3 105,1 105,1

4. ZINKE AUF, Werner 105,8 Ringe
105,8 104,3 102,7 102,5 101,0

5. ZINKE AUF, Karin 105,6 Ringe
105,6 103,9 103,6 103,4 103,2 102,7 102,6 102,6 102,4 101,9

6. BERNAUER AUF, Luise 105,4 Ringe
105,4 104,9 104,5 104,5 104,3 104,1 104,0 103,9

7. SCHWEIKL AUF, Konrad 105,4 Ringe
105,4 104,7 104,6 104,3 104,1 103,6 103,5 103,2 102,6 101,8 101,0

8. MULLER AUF, Heidrun 103,4 Ringe
103,4 103,4 103,4 102,7 102,6 102,5 102,4 102,3 102,1 101,9 101,2

9. HINGERL, Franziska 98,7 Ringe

98,7 98,6 98,4 97,4 94,8
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3. Preisliste 40er Serie LG/LP

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie 4. Serie

Luftgewehr

1. MULLER, Johannes 99 100 100 929 398 Ringe
100 100 99 99

2. HAUSPERGER, Bernhard 99 99 929 929 396 Ringe
99 99 99 99

3. SCHONHUBER, Julia 99 100 99 98 396 Ringe
100 99 99 98

4. SCHMIDHUBER, Christian 99 98 99 96 392 Ringe
99 99 98 96

5. PARZINGER, Katharina 99 96 98 96 389 Ringe
99 98 96 96

6. BERNAUER, Josef jun. 96 98 96 97 387 Ringe
98 97 96 96

7. MULLER, Regina 96 96 98 97 387 Ringe
98 97 96 96

8. SCHREIER, Dominik 95 96 97 94 382 Ringe
97 96 95 94

9. MULLER, Michael 96 96 94 94 380 Ringe
96 96 94 94

10. HOLZBAUER, Julian 95 93 95 95 378 Ringe
95 95 95 93

11. WIMMER, Moritz 93 94 91 97 375 Ringe
97 94 93 91

12. STADLER, Anna 94 91 92 93 370 Ringe
94 93 92 91

13. HUBER, Felix 89 91 90 88 358 Ringe
91 90 89 88

14. MAYR, Julius 90 89 88 88 355 Ringe
90 89 88 88

15. RIEDEL, Franziska 92 80 85 88 345 Ringe
92 88 85 80

16. GMEINDL, Maximilian 84 85 88 87 344 Ringe
88 87 85 84

Luftpistole

1. STADLERLP, Anna 84 91 87 93 355 Ringe
93 91 87 84

2. GMEINDL LP, Georg jun. 91 87 89 87 354 Ringe
91 89 87 87

3. MULLER LP, Johannes 80 79 90 88 337 Ringe
90 88 80 79

4. LEDERER, Franz 65 69 61 73 268 Ringe
73 69 65 61
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5. Preisliste Punkt

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

HUBER, Felix
SCHMIDHUBER, Christian
LEBSACK, Etienne
SCHREIER, Dominik
PARZINGER, Katharina
ZINKE AUF, Karin
BERNAUER AUF, Josef
SCHONHUBER, Julia
BERNAUER, Josef jun.
SCHWEIKL AUF, Konrad
MULLER AUF, Heidrun
HUBER, Marina

MULLER AUF, Hans
STADLER, Anna
HAUSPERGER, Bernhard
HOLZBAUER, Julian
MAYR, Julius

MULLER, Johannes
MULLER, Regina
MULLER, Michael
BERNAUER AUF, Luise
GMEINDL LP, Georg jun.
JETZELSPERGER AUF, Adolf
ZINKE AUF, Werner
WIMMER, Moritz
RIEDEL, Franziska
LEDERER, Franz
MULLER LP, Johannes
WIMMER, Anna

STADLER LP, Anna

Zweitbester
Teiler

18,1
17,1
25,9
27,3
50,5
23,2
30,4
43,5
23,3
37,1
51,1

152,1
43,9
41,2
38,0
70,1
70,4
40,0
54,2
51,8
54,1
66,7
46,4
59,8

103,2

108,2

202,4

143,9

104,2

128,6

Drittbester
Teiler

49,2
47,0
44,6
30,2
56,7
33,2
36,6
46,0
44,3
44,3
57,0

162,2
44,6
42,0
40,7
91,7
80,6
40,3
66,5
68,6
54,6
75,7
51,8
61,8

105,0

143,8

210,5

155,6

126,4

138,0

s D | S A G s

OpticScore

3,0

9,2
10,1
13,9
14,0
14,3
16,8
20,2
22,8
23,2
27,7
29,7
31,1
32,0
33,7
35,1
36,0
36,2
37,5
40,3
41,6
43,0
43,4
51,4
54,8
83,9
85,8
97,3
97,5

97,6

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

MULLER LP, Michael
GMEINDL, Maximilian
MAIER, Franziska
HINGERL, Franziska
TRENKER, Magdalena

TRENKER LP, Helmut

178,7
128,0
173,5
150,2
275,8

155,6

178,9
134,5
196,7
160,0
383,6

251,2

98,4 Teiler
99,2 Teiler
134,1 Teiler
142,5 Teiler
147,4 Teiler

147,4 Teiler
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